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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Beckerman1045
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.200 9.7009.850 38.350
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Dhara Gonzalez1054
Twins

9.350 9.500 9.5009.600 37.950
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Aurihanah Cheese1053
Twins

9.500 9.600 9.4009.150 37.650
2 1 6 4 3 

3 

Cecilia Brems1041
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.300 9.3509.400 37.450
3 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Violet Cassel1046
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 9.150 9.3509.300 37.000
5 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Delaney Lefka1032
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.400 9.2508.800 36.550
7 3 9T 9 6 

6 

Mathilda Gozlan1075
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.600 9.3009.350 36.250
8T 8 4 7T 7 

7 

Avery Tolston1076
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.300 9.5509.000 35.850
8T 10 7 2 8 

8 

Noelle Moran1061
Tnt

9.000 8.400 9.3008.900 35.600
8* 9 8 7T 9T

9T

Izzy Teplitsky1074
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.100 8.9008.600 35.600
8* 7 11 11 9T

9T

Payge Walker1083
Twins

9.150 7.800 9.0508.800 34.800
6 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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